UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Magdeline Coleman, Chief Judge | Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, November 18, 2020

Allentown Federal Courthouse
CHAPTER: 7

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

20-13798-pmm
9:30 A.M.

Trudi A Eckert (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

20-13800-pmm

20-13816-pmm
20-13817-pmm

10:00 A.M.

Maria I. Canessa (Debtor)
Oswaldo J. Canessa (Debtor)
Peter John Williams (Debtor)
Thomas Shear (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

20-13801-pmm

20-13819-pmm
20-13830-pmm

10:30 A.M.

Edgar C Magboo (Debtor)
Roselle P Maghoo (Debtor)

Diane Marie Flexer (Debtor)
Nelson Candido Sanchez (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

20-13671-pmm
20-13864-pmm
20-13933-pmm

11:00 A.M.

Sherri Janine Happaney (Debtor)
Amy L Wastler (Debtor)

Angel Osvaldo Travieso-Dipini
(Debtor)

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

20-13937-pmm

20-13949-pmm
20-13954-pmm

11:30 A.M.

Mary Alexandria Kosatschkow
(Debtor)
Arlene M. Brockel (Debtor)

Stacey M Ruocchio (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

19-15214-pmm
20-14083-pmm
20-14094-pmm

Paul Samuel Wusow (Debtor)
Susan Stiles-Giello (Debtor)
Jose Rene Garcia (Debtor)

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By: Alexander G. Tuttle

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

John R.K. Solt

Paul H. Young

Scott M. Wilhelm
Lynn E. Feldman

Charles Laputka
Charles Laputka

Pro Se
Lynn E. Feldman
Charles Laputka

Lynn E. Feldman

Stephen J. Palopoli
Michael J. Mccrystal

Kevin K. Kercher
Kim M Diddio
Charles Laputka

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

09/22/2020

09/22/2020

09/23/2020
09/23/2020

09/22/2020

09/23/2020
09/23/2020

09/11/2020
09/25/2020
09/30/2020

09/30/2020

09/30/2020
10/01/2020

08/20/2019
10/14/2020
10/15/2020
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9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.

20-13869-mdc

20-13953-mdc
20-14002-elf
20-14005-¢lf
20-14010-amc
20-14013-elf

9:30 A.M.

Joyce Khan (Debtor)
Roger Khan (Debtor)

CORVO19T
CHAPTER: 13

Represented By

: David M. Offen

Yolonda N Watts (Debtor) Represented By: Brad J. Sadek
Neal R Hood (Debtor) Represented By: David M. Offen
Brandon W. Weiss (Debtor) Represented By: Brad J. Sadek
Joanne Lawrence (Debtor) Represented By: David M. Offen
Crystal M Wint (Debtor) Represented By: David M. Offen

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.

19-17732-mdc
20-13430-amc
20-13634-mdc
20-13952-¢lf

20-13970-mdc

9:00 A.M.

John L Smith (Debtor)

Alma A. Riley (Debtor)

Kimberly A. Tarasiewicz (Debtor)
Albert Betesh (Debtor)

Peter P. Quali (Debtor)

Represented By: Demetrius J. Parrish
Represented By: Zachary Perlick
Represented By: Carol B. Mccullough
Represented By: Paul H. Young
Represented By: Timothy Zearfoss

CHAPTER: 7

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

20-13597-pmm  Michael James Sanders (Debtor)

20-13774-pmm  Timothy D Searfoss (Debtor)

2:45 P.M.

Represented By: Lynn E. Feldman
Pamela A Sanders (Debtor)
Represented By: Lynn E. Feldman

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

20-13892-¢lf
3:00 P.M.

Jeryl C Stanford (Debtor) Represented By: George R. Tadross

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

20-14136-amc
20-14137-mdc

3:45 P.M.

Ross Christopher Trotter (Debtor)
Melissa Ann Julian (Debtor)

Represented By: Paul S. Peters
Represented By: Paul S. Peters

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

20-13969-elf

Anna Hunter (Debtor)
Steven Day (Debtor)

Represented By: Jeffrey M. Carbino

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

09/25/2020

10/01/2020
10/07/2020
10/07/2020
10/07/2020
10/07/2020

12/12/2019
08/21/2020
09/09/2020
10/01/2020
10/04/2020

09/04/2020

09/18/2020

09/29/2020

10/19/2020
10/19/2020

10/02/2020
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9:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

Nix Building Suite 304A
CHAPTER: 7

20-14032-amc  Maurisa L Hudson (Debtor) Represented By: David M. Offen

20-14033-mdc  Joseph M. Lewis (Debtor) Represented By: David M. Offen
Wendy Lewis (Debtor)

20-14034-mdc  Janet L Washington (Debtor) Represented By: David M. Offen

9:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

20-14038-mdc  Brittany Martinez (Debtor) Represented By: Pro Se

20-14042-mdc  Danielle Ebony Kirk-Bagley
(Debtor)

20-14045-mdc  Chong Hui Kim (Debtor)

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

20-14046-¢lf Bruce Raymond Wainer (Debtor)
Stella Thalmer Wainer (Debtor)
Damion M Williams (Debtor)
Pamela Jeanne Betz (Debtor)

20-14090-mdc
20-14093-mdc

10:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW
20-14116-amc  lJillian Lee Fitzgerald (Debtor)
20-14117-amc  Jesse Curry (Debtor)

Lillian Edwards-Curry (Debtor)

20-14125-mdc  Gabrielle Reaves (Debtor)

11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW
20-13095-elf Master Replicas Group, Inc.
(Debtor)

11:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW
18-17642-amc

Steven B Jenkins-Edwards (Debtor)

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Kenneth E. West

Douglas R. Lally

Robert B. Eyre

Jon Marshall
Catherine Guido

David N. Reinherz
James W. Zerillo

Brad J. Sadek

David B. Smith

Robert M. Greenbaum

Brad J. Sadek

20-14150-amc  Brian Michael Campbell (Debtor)  Represented By: Joseph L Quinn
20-14157-elf Manjit Singh (Debtor) Represented By: Katherine Schreiber
1:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW
20-11972-amc  Joseph Samango (Debtor)
20-14181-mdc  Seif K. Sekalala (Debtor)
20-14184-amc  Amber Leigh M. Fermo (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Michael Alan Siddons
Michael A. Cibik2
Henry Alan Jefferson

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

10/09/2020
10/09/2020

10/09/2020

10/09/2020
10/09/2020

10/09/2020

10/09/2020

10/14/2020
10/15/2020

10/16/2020
10/16/2020

10/16/2020

07/23/2020

11/16/2018
10/19/2020
10/20/2020

04/12/2020
10/21/2020
10/21/2020
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1:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

20-14192-mdc  Barbara Anne Flanagan (Debtor) Represented By: Michele Perez Capilato

20-14193-amc  Angel Luis Agront (Debtor) Represented By: Michele Perez Capilato
Sixta Maria Agront (Debtor)

20-14196-mdc  Tammy L Romer (Debtor) Represented By: James W. Zerillo

2:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

20-14007-mdc  Scott R. Kollins (Debtor) Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2

20-14011-amc  Raymond R. Williams (Debtor) Represented By: Michael A. Cataldo2
Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2

20-14210-amc  Stacey Hamilton (Debtor) Represented By: Robert Neil Braverman

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

10/21/2020
10/21/2020

10/22/2020

10/07/2020
10/07/2020

10/22/2020





